Shop No. 8, Commercial Complex, Sector-

HARYANA

"A" GRADE ACCREDITED BY NAAC Affiliated to CDLU, Sirsa & SCERT, Gurugram A SIKH MINORITY STATUS COLLEGE (UNDER ARITCLE 30(1) THE CONSTITUTION OF INDIA) DIRECT ADMISSION SESSION 2021-23 Applications are invited from 26-10-2021 to 18-11-2021 for admission to the following courses. For B.Ed.: Graduation with 50% (Gen. & OBC category) and 47.5% (SC category only for Haryana Residents)	AMBA Home Anil V those defea cracke Spe	OSE CELE LA, OCTOBER 20 e and Health Jij today said t who celebra t in a game a ers can't be In aking to r the minister s	Minister but ne DNA of cele te India's burs and burst an. I dian. ing i nediaper- He	loss are par the DNA of brate India' st crackers c Be careful of in our own h e also target	rt of a game, f those who s defeat and an't be Indi- 'traitors hid-	, ba Mufti a DNA is d has to prov Indian she Notably, had state against Ka	Indian: Vij nd said, "Her own efective, and she ze how much of an e is." Mufti in a tweet ed: "Why anger ashmiris for cele- k's win?" — TNS	Main accused in Karnal mowing incident heldTRIBUNE NEWS SERVICEKARNAL, OCTOBER 26The police arrested the main accused of mowing down a	arnal mowing cident held IBUNE NEWS SERVICE RNAL, OCTOBER 26 e police arrested the main ID D OIIICIAIS VISIC TIKET, Say border shutby Delhicops To take up matter with police for removing barricades RAVINDER SAINI					
For D.El.Ed.: 10+2 with 50% (Gen. & OBC category) and 47.5% (SC category only for Haryana Residents) COUNSELLING AT COLLEGE LEVEL Students can check Counselling Schedule on College website: edu.sbdsinstitution.com Smt. Sharanjeet Kaur (President) 9996745882, 9812446424, 9896346582 Vill- Aherwan, Tehsil- Ratia, Distt-Fatehabad (Hry.)	1000			ain Chowk, I agar (Harya 1732-260227 nanagar@gma सूचना म्	- Railway Roa na) - 13500 7, 237841 il.com 795 दुनादी	ad 1 -95-130-130	एक कराज का जानी है :	family in Hafed Colony in Butana village on October 10. In the incident, two mem- bers of the family were killed, while several others were injured, following which resi- dents blocked a road in Kar- nal on October 11.	JHAJJAR, OCTOBER 26 Top state officials, including Additional Chief Secretary (Home) Rajeev Arora and DGP PK Agrawal, Bahadur- garh industrialists and protest- ing farmers together visited Tikri on Tuesday and found					
E-mail: sbdscoeratia@gmail.com	क्र. सं. 1.	1	दुकान नं. 54 प्रथम मंजिल 57	रिजर्व प्राइस रु. 2880/- रु. 2880/-	धरोहर राशि रु. 50,000/- रु. 50,000/-	दिनांक व समय 08.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे 08.11.2021	स्थान दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप रोड, य. नगर दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप	The accused has been identi- fied as Aman of Butana Dera in the Nilokheri block. The	that the border had been sealed by the Delhi Police. The state authorities will now	Top state officials inspect the bl	ocked Tikri border. TRIBUNE PHOTO			
PUBLIC NOTICE Notice inviting objection/suggestion for approval of additional/revised building plans of Affordable Group Housing Colony	3.	वर्कशाप रोड वर्कशाप रोड	प्रथम मंजिल 58 प्रथम मंजिल 62	रु. 2880/- रु. 2880/-	ফ. 50,000/- ফ. 50,000/-	सुबह 11:00 बजे 08.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे 08.11.2021	रोड, य. नगर दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप रोड, य. नगर दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप	police have already arrested three persons, including Ajay of Bhenikhurd, Tushar of Nilokheri and Rajesh of	talk to the Delhi Police for opening one side of the Delhi- Rohtak highway that's blocked for the past 11 months.	the farmers," said sources. After the meeting, Arora said: "We will have to talk to the	that lasted for around four hours. "The farmers also raised the issues of potable			
measuring 11.36388 acres [Licence No. 75 of 2019 dated 23.07.2019 (7.70486 acres) and Licence No. 31 of 2021 dated 30.06.2021 (3.65902 acres)], Sector-37, Bahadurgarh, District Jhajjar being	5.	वर्कशाप रोड वर्कशाप रोड	प्रथम मंजिल 63 प्रथम मंजिल 64 प्रथम मंजिल	रु. 2880/- रु. 2880/-	হ. 50,000/- হ. 50,000/-	सुबह 11:00 बजे 08.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे 08.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे	रोड, य. नगर दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप रोड, य. नगर दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप रोड, य. नगर	Anjanthali, for giving him shelter last week. "We arrested Aman from	"The visit happened after farmers and industrialists at a meeting held in Bahadurgarh	Delhi Police to open one lane from both the sides. There is a possibility of opening one lane if the blockeds from the Delhi	water, power supply and poor sanitary conditions." "After the Tikri visit, the offi-			
developed by HL Residency (Proprietorship firm) through Prop. Shailaja having its address at Shop No. 8, Commercial Complex, Sector-37, Bahadurgarh And whereas, in pursuance of the Memo	7.	वर्कशाप रोड वर्कशाप रोड	्रथम माजल 65 प्रथम मंजिल 66 प्रथम मंजिल	. 2880/- . 2880/-	ফ. 50,000/- ফ. 50,000/-	सुबह 11:00 बज 08.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे 08.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे	राड, य. नगर दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप रोड, य. नगर दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप रोड, य. नगर	Kurukshetra today. Aman will be produced in a court, from where we will try to take him on police remand, as we	town here blamed the Delhi Police for sealing the border and urged the officials to veri- fy the fact by going to Tikri.	if the blockade from the Delhi side is removed. Before talking to the Delhi Police, we wanted to ensure that the road is open	cials admitted that the Delhi Police have sealed of the border hence now it is the responsibili- ty of the state to mount pres-			
No. ZP-1341/JD(RD)/ 2021/27457 Dated 26-10-2021 by the office of Town & Country Planning Department, Haryana, Developer is required to invite objections from existing allottee regarding the said amendments in	9.	वर्कशाप रोड वर्कशाप रोड	67 प्रथम मंजिल 107 प्रथम मंजिल	रु. 2880/- रु. 2880/-	ফ. 50,000/- ফ. 50,000/-	08.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे 08.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे	दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप रोड, य. नगर दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप रोड, य. नगर	have to determine the involvement of others in the case. We are yet to arrest his father, who is also an accused	Thereafter, the officials went there and found multi-layered barricading done by the Delhi Police. Later, they returned to	from our side hence today's meeting was convened to dis- cuss it with the farmers." Sources said six delegates	sure on them to remove the bar- ricades as industries are paying a hefty price," said Narendra Chhikara, senior vice-presi-			
the building plan through an advertisement to be issued at least in 3 National newspapers widely circulated in District. Accordingly, vide this public notice objections are hereby invited from any of the		वर्कशाप रोड सच्चा सौदा मार्किट सच्चा सौदा मार्किट	133 प्रथम मंजिल 39	ফ. 2880/- ফ. 3000/-	ফ. 50,000/- ফ. 25,000/-	08.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे 09.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे	दुकान नं. 122, वर्कशाप रोड, य. नगर सामने स्टार्च मिल, रादौर रोड, य. नगर सामने स्टार्च मिल, रादौर रोड,	in the case," said Himandri Kaushik, ASP, Indri.	the meeting venue and resumed the dialogue with	each of farmers and industri- alists attended the meeting	dent, Bahadurgarh Chamber of Commerce and Industries.			
existing allottees in the said colony on the proposed revision of the building plans of the said colony. Proposed building are available for perusal at website link www.hlcity.in. The said building plans can also be perused at the office of Developer at Shop No. 8. Commercial Complex. Sector-	14.	सच्चा सोदा माकिट सच्चा सौदा मार्किट पुराना चुंगी दफ्तर	42 43 5	ফ. 3000/- ফ. 3000/- ফ. 4000/-	ফ. 25,000/- ফ. 25,000/- ফ. 50,000/-	09.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे 09.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे 09.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे	सामने स्टाचे मिल, रोदोर रोड, य. नगर सामने स्टार्च मिल, रोदौर रोड, य. नगर सामने स्टार्च मिल, रोदौर रोड, य. नगर	wredin often or automatic case			OF AGITATION			

सामने स्टार्च मिल, रादौर रोड,

य. नगर

सामने स्टार्च मिल, रादौर रोड,

य नगर

37, Bahadurgarh as well as in the office of and District Town Planner, Jhajjar and पुराना चुंगी दफ्तर Senior Town Planner, Rohtak.

16.

पुराना चुंगी दफ्तर

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA Jeevan Prakash, Divisional Office, 489, Model Town, Karnal (Haryana) -132001, Phone No.0184-2209711,

	additional/ revised building	10	गणना जंगी जास	11	T 1000/	T 50.000/	00 11 2021	सामने स्टार्च मिल, रादौर रोड,		E-Mail- estate	.karnal@licindia.com	
	bmit in the office of District	18.	पुराना चुंगी दफ्तर	11	হ. 4000/-	रु. 50,000/-	09.11.2021 सुबह 11:00 बजे	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		PUBI	IC NOTICE	
Planner, Roht	r, Jhajjar or Senior Town ak or in office of developer	19.	मीट मार्किट	27	रु. 1200/-	रु. 10,000/-	09.11.2021 दोपहर 03:00 बर्ज	मीट मार्किट, य. नगर	100 SGD	for the informat	ion of all our valu	
vithin a perio	od of 30days from date of this notice, failing which it	20.	मीट मार्किट	73	. 1200/-	. 10,000/-	09.11.2021	मीट मार्किट, य. नगर	1000-000	방향 전 이가 전 것이 같이 많이 집에서 가지 않는 것 같아요. 것이 같아요. 것이 같아요.	at Life Insurance Cor	
	sumed that there are no				0		दोपहर 03:00 बज		of I	ndia, Branch Offic	e Yamunanagar is go	oing to be
	uggestions to the proposed building plans.	इच्छुव जमा करव	क व्यक्ति मौका पर पहुंचव गयी गयी धरोहर राशि मौव	हर उपरोक्त विवरण अ का पर लौटा दी जायेग	ानुसार धरोहर राशि जमा करवा, ो। श्रेष शर्तें मौका पर सनायी जार	दुकान के किराये की बोल येंगी। अधिक जानकारी वे	नी दे सकता है। सफल बोल 5 लिए किराया शाखा यम	ोदाता को छोड़कर शेष व्यक्तियों द्वारा नानगर में संपर्क किया जा सकता है।	shif	ted to its new pren	nises , Sarojini Color	ny, Phase-
ated: 26.10.20		91.11 9779					ાં લેવું મળેલાં સાંધા, વધુ	क्षेत्रीय कराधान अधिकारी,	1, N	lear Yamunanaga	r Bus Stand, Yamu	nanagar-
lace: Bahadu	rgarh Proprietorship Firm	PRDH/1	1078/11/91/2022/53	53/31/4			कृते : आयुक्त,	नगर निगम, यमुनानगर, जगाधरी।		001 (Haryana) w.e		
केनरा बेंद	🕫 Canara Bank 🚕	l.	RECOVER	Y & LEGAL SEC	CTION CIRCLE OFFICE	·	i MEC	A E-AUCTION	Da	te:- 27.10.2021	Sr. Divisional	Manager
Celos shate et antes	Tiefaluz Syndicate	100			(ARNAL- 132001 HARY) , Email: rlcokar@canara			PROPERTIES		_	MAHARASHT	
E-AUCTION S	SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF MOV	ABLE/IN	MOVABLE ASSET	S UNDER THE S	ECURITISATION AND R	ECONSTRUCTION	OF FINANCIAL ASS	ETS AND ENFORCEMENT	Put	•) Division, Satara -	— 415001
	OF SECURITY INTER	and the second	Contraction of the second	in course these	9 OF THE SECURITY IN	U. Southerstein and the	EMENT) RULES, 20	12			lo. 02162/234329	
					D 12.11.2021 up						.mahapwd.gov.in &	
		Date	of E-Auction	n: 15.11.202	21 at 12:30 AM t	o 01:30 P.M.					e@mahapwd.gov.in	
	y given to the public in general and							그는 사람이 안에 영화하는 것 같은 것을 수 없는 것을 가지 않는 것을 했다.			. 30 FOR 2021-2022 (J	
State of the second second	sical possession of which has been ed by the service provider M/s CANI				가는 그는 것에서 가장에 다 같이 많이 잘 했다. 것에 가지 않는 것이 같이 많이 많이 많이 했다.			s", and " Whatever there is" E			Public Works (West) Divisi 329) invites tender notice i	
	ion@ccsl.co.in_through the website					1777/0000043144				· ·	nder jurisdiction of this div	
	A State State State State		animpanikasodaselohise	onç www.canara		Reserve Price	Earnest Money	Details of A/c No.	e-ter	dering process from rep	uted and experienced Cont	tractors/Firms
	ch Name/Name of Addres		Brief Descript		Total Liabilities as		Deposit (EMD)	IFCE Code			onditions of EPC tender	and having
No. of the	Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s	"	Property/i	es	on specified Date	Bid increase amt. (Rs.)	(in Rs.)	Possession Type Authorised Officer		rience of similar type of	ct tender reserves to Su	Inerintending
1.	CANARA BANK, ARM BRANCH,		dential House m		as on 29.02.2020:	Rs. 67.50 Lakhs	Rs. 6.75 Lakhs	209272434			ircle Satara. Bids docun	
1 M/	NOVELTY ROAD, KARNAL s Deep Chand Amit Kuma	sq. y	ds. bearing Hol	1210 cituated	Rs. 72,53,026.95	Rs. 0.50 Lakhs		CNRB0006290	dowi	nloaded from website ht	tps://mahatenders.gov.in	n. Conditional
throug	the proprietor Mr. Dee	p at Mo	odel Town, Jind F	Road, Kaithal	pido formior interest		lf and	Physical			Estimated rates does r	
Chan	d Jain S/o Sh. Tek Chano	1, - 136	5027 in the name	of Mr. Deep	& other charges .(r			Sh. Mukesh Malhotra			Iso quote their rates w	
18A, I	New Grain Market, Kaitha ict Kaithal, Haryana		nd Jain S/o Sh. "		he premises is boun					s on bill amount separ	be paid to Contractors a ately	at prevailing
	27. (Borrower) 2. Amit Jai								100		me of Work	Estimated
	ina - 136027 Address (ii) C									ork		Cost Rs.
		Last	Date of Rec	eint of EM	D 26.11.2021 up	to 5:00 PM				lo.		(in Cr)
		-			21 at 12:30 AM t						ble Stayed Major Bridge on	
CANADA -	DANK AMPALA OFTA PRANOL 100				21 at 12.30 Am t						amgaon Tapola Ahir Road	
2. GANARA ADDRES	I BANK, AMBALA CITY BRANCH - 203 SS :- Lic Building, Near Aggarsaii	U EM I I beari	of Commer	73/4994 B-	as on 15.04.2021	Rs. 8.30 lakhs	Rs. 0.83 Lakhs	209272946			55/900, in Back Water of (Tapola to Ahir), Tal.	
CHOW	K, AMBALA CITY, HARYANA -134003	3, W	Vard No.3 Pip	II Deres	Rs.1758906.45/- plus further interest	Rs. 0.01 lakhs		CNRB0002030 Symbolic			istt. Satara. (in Engineering,	
M/s R	am Chat Bhandar Shop N	lo A m t	bala City, I	Haryana,	& other charges (m		if anv)	Ms Teena Singh			Construction (EPC) Form)	
1324- City S	25/3,Pipli Bazaar, Ambal Sh Rakesh Kumar S/o Sh Ra	la meas	suring 12.00 Sq a of Sh Rakesh	.Yards in theL Kumar	or other original goo (in			D: cb2030@canarabank.com	÷	e-Tender Sche	dule is as given below:-	
	r Hno 1117/3,Darjiyan Wala				imar S/o Sh Rai Kum	(1) (1) (1) (1)			Sr.	Even Description	Date	
	h Kumar S/o Sh Raj Kumar								No.	Date		
3. CANARA	BANK, AMBALA CITY BRANCH · 203	0 EMT	of Four storied	commercial	as on 15.04.2021: Rs.	Rs. 40.50 Lakhs	Rs.4.05 Lakhs	209272946	1.	Invitation of BID (NIT)		
ADDRES	SS :- LIC BUILDING, NEAR AGGARSAII K, Ambala City, Haryana -134003	prop	erty/shop be	aring AMC	1758906.45 (in M/s	Rs. 0.10 Lakhs		CNRB0002030		(Download period of	10.12.2021 at 17:30 Hrs	j.
	am Chat Bhandar Shop N				Ram Chat Bhandar)			Symbolic		online Tender)	22 11 2021 up to 11.00 l	Inc
1324-	25/3 , Pipli Bazaar, Ambal	a Amba	ala city, Haryana	a, measuring	and Rs 1787870.64 (in M/s Shree Ram	Db No.	005720 22020 Mail	Ms Teena Singh D: cb2030@canarabank.com	Z.	Last date for receiving queries for pre-bid	23.11.2021 up to 11:00 H	IS.
City,	M/s Shree Ram Cha	at 37.22	2 Sq. Yards in	the name of	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	the second se		inus recovery ,if any)	3.	Pre-bid meeting at	23.11.2021 at 11:00 Hrs.	in the Office
Bhand	dar Shop No 24, Sector- d Galaxy Mall,Ambala Cit	7, Sn. Kum	Rakesh Kum	ar, Dinesh <u>[</u> lumar	onal bhandar/pio	s faith fair in fearear e	x outer charges (n	inda recovery ,ii arry /	0.	Venue 2.11.4(i)	of the Chief Engineer P	
ShRa	kesh Kumar S/o Sh Raj Ku	mar H.I	No 1117/3. Darii	van Wala Cho	wk, Ambala City, Sh	Vivek Kumar S	5/o Sh Rai Kumar	H. No 1117/3.Dariivan			Pune, Central Building, Ne	
Wala	Chowk, Ambala City, Sh Mi	ukesh K	(umar S/o Sh Ra								Hospital, Pune-1.	
	r H. No 1387/3,Pipli Bazar,						0		4.	Authority response to	01.12.2021	
	NARA BANK, AMBALA SECTOR 9 Anch, Sector – 9. Ambala City,	Sing	le storied 231	5,Block no	as on 07.06.2021:	Rs. 19.00 Lakhs	Rs. 1.90 lakhs	209272946		queries for Pre-Bid		
00/	DISTT. AMBALA, HARYANA.	Char	ndigarh Road/S	ervice road	as on 07.06.2021: Rs.18,46,394/- plus	Rs. 0.10 Lakhs		CNRB0005527		Meeting	40.40.0004 at 47:00 Line	
M/s ł	Kahna Trading Compan	y at Ba	aldev Nagar Ca	amp,Ambala	further interest & other charges (minu	is recovery if s	(mu)	Symbolic	5.	Last Date of Request for BID Document	10.12.2021 at 17:30 Hrs	
Prop.	Smt Uma Dua Plot No	o. city,n	neasuring 208	sq yards int	other charges (min			Ms Teena Singh D: cb5527@canarabank.com		Downloading		
	B-10 Baldev Nagar, Ambal Smt Uma Dua w/o Sh Amit E				Nagar Ambala City	111.100.0	00720-20027 Mail I	7. COOCE / WCanaraoank.Com	6.	BID Due Date	10.12.2021 at 17:30 Hrs	
	RA BANK, GURGAON MAIN BRANCH,	and the second se	and the second se	ayar, baldevi		De COOL II	Do FAGLALL	209272434	7.	Physical Submission	At any of the following p	
	ESS-ESS KAY TOWER, OLD RAILWAY	Sho	ort Descri	ption of	as on 18.01.2019:		Rs. 5.00 Lakhs	CNRB0001723		of Bid Security/POA	72 Hrs. after Bid Due [
	AD, GURGAON -122001 HARYANA	Mac	hinery: Fully	automatic	Rs. 47,00,392.94/- plus further interest	Rs. 0.10 Lakhs		Physcial		etc.	Date 13.12.2021 up to 1	7:30 Hrs.
			NUCLINESS IN A REPORT OF A REPORT OF	An address of the second second	DIUS INTERNET			LIV9 GIGI				

रु. 4000/

<u> </u>. 4000/-

रु. 50,000/-

रु. 50,000/-

09.11.2021

सुबह 11:00 बजे

09.11.2021

सबह 11:00 बजे

कसान य Covelle

Farmers protest the Lakhimpur Kheri incident in Karnal.

Farmers' leaders in no mood to relent

KARNAL, OCTOBER 26 The movement against the Centre's three farm laws at the Delhi borders completed eleven months on Tuesday.

During these months, farmers had been protesting across the country, demanding the repeal of the three laws along with a law that guarantees MSP, the SKM leaders said in a joint statement.

They said the historic farmers' movement running in India since November 26, 2020, at the Delhi borders had completed eleven months. "Farmers have been demanding that their livelihoods be protected from 'corporate loot' in unregulated markets," they added.

On the SKM call, farmers under the BKU on Monday staged dharnas outside the mini-secretariats in Karnal and Kaithal, seeking action against MoS Ajay Mishra Teni in the Lakhimpur Kheri incident. They handed over memorandums to the district officials for the President.

PROTEST OVER

KHERI INCIDENT

The farm leaders reiterated that they won't go home until their demands were fulfilled. Meanwhile, the SKM leaders said the Monday protest call received a good response across the country. — TNS

Co kotak KOTAK MAHINDRA BANK LTD. Corporate identity No. L65110MH1985PLC038137). www.kotak.com Registered Office: - 27 BKC, C 27, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai -400 051. Branch Office: 1/11, First Floor, East Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008 POSSESSION NOTICE

Notice Regarding Possession of Immovable Property u/s 13(4) of SARFAESI Act, 2002 r/w. Rule 8 (1) of Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorised Officer of M/s. Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd. under Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (54 of 2002) and in exercise of the powers conferred under sections 13(2) and 13 (12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002 issued a Demand Notice dated 3rd June, 2021 calling upon the parties (1.) M/s. G.K. Dairy & Milk Products Pvt. Ltd ("Borrower" and "Mortgagor"); (2.) Mr. Gopal Dixit ("Guarantor"); (3.) Mrs. Usha Dixit ("Guarantor") and (4.) Mr. Gaurav Dixit ("Guarantor") to repay the amount mentioned in the notice being Rs. 24,50,10,577.77/- (Rupees Twenty Four Crores Fifty Lakhs Ten Thousand Five Hundred Seventy Seven and Paisa Seventy Seven only) as on 29th April 2021 together with further interest and other charges thereon at the contractual rates upon the footing of compound interest from 30th April, 2021 till it's realization ("outstanding amount") within 60 days from the date of the said Demand Notice.

The aforementioned Borrower/Guarantor(s)/Mortgagor(s) having failed to repay the mount notice is hereby given to the borrowe

epaper 25.10.2021 eindia.com	re DD (9480691777/8553643144). Email id: eauction@ccsl.co.in thro Place:- Karnal	•	om Officer, Canara Bank	Sata Date	ara. e: 22/10/2021	DGIPR-ROC-2021-22/Sr-5/C2455	Date: 22nd Oct, 2021 Place: Ballabgarh	M/s. Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd.
9. CANARA BANK, TOSHAM M/s Kaushik Communication, M/s Hemant Steel And Aluminium Door, Sh. Shyam Kaushik S/o Sh. Om prakash min, Khasra Nos. 718/(0-12) situated of Sh. Rajeshwar Prasad S/o Sh. Om STATUTORY 1 There are NIL encumbrances to the knowledge of bar	comprised in Knewat No. 2136min/1977, Khatoni No. 2773 within the revenue estate of mauja Tosham, standing in th Parkash. 5/30 DAYS SALE NOTICE UNDER TH nk in the above mentioned properties. For detailed terms and conditions	Rs. 20.51 Lakhs Rs. 0.10 Lakhs minus recovery, if any) he name Ph. No., 9991993175, Mail ID: cb HE SARFAESI ACT, 200 of the sale please refer the link "E-Auction" p	209272946 CNRB0004758 Symbolic Basant Kumar Dash b4758@canarabank.com	2. 1 3. 1 No. Exe Pub	on above website). Executive Engineer, Pu Notice Board. AB/TC/10138/2021 cutive Engineer, lic Works (West) Divisi	EPC E-Tender Notice it will be displayed Iblic Works (West) Division, Satara Sd/- Executive Engineer, Public Works (West) Division,	Punjab National Bank) on all that piec Khasra No. 41/15/2,3 42/11/2, 41/15/1 -7 Marla, Village Nangla Jogian, T together with all existing building & str be erected /constructed there upon an and all additions thereto and all fixture the earth or permanently fastened to furniture owned by M/s GK Dairy & Mil	al bank of Commerce (Now Arnalgamated with e and parcel of Non Agriculture Property bearing 1/1, 15/2/2/1, 16, 25, 15/2/1 admeasuring 17Kanal ehsil Ballabgarh, District Faridabad -121004 uctures thereon and building & structures as may y time from/after the date of respective mortgages as & furnitures and plant & machinery attached to anything attached to the earth, both present and lk Products Pvt. Ltd. Authorised Officer
8. CANARA BANK, TOSHAM M/s Bhardwaj Sales Corp And M/s Soft Enterprises 2601//2306 min, Khatoni No. 3140 be	EMT of commercial land & building measuring 0Kanal 5.2 Marla i.e21/2848th share of land measuring 35 Kanal 12 Marla comprised in Khewat No. earing Khasra Nos. 213//13(8-0), 14(8-0), 16(3-12), 17(8-0)	inus recovery, if any) , 18(8-0) Ph. No., 9991993175, Mail ID: cb		10.	Bids	(Maharashtra)	and building & structures as may be en the date of respective mortgages and and plant & machinery attached to	ther with all existing building & structures thereon rected /constructed there upon any time from/after all additions thereto and all fixtures & furnitures the earth or permanently fastened to anything and furniture owned by M/s GK Dairy & Milk
(1) Sh. Parveen Kumar S/o Sh. Jagan Nath H.No.375,Ranjit Colony, Near Janta Service Station Camp, Yamunagar, (2)	Mauja Mamidi , Mosuma Radaur Road, New Abadi Camp, Yamuna Nagar, vide sale deed no.8067, dated 19.10.2021 Kumar, H.No.375, Ranjit Colony, Near Janta Service S	hinus recovery, if any) Ph. No., 7496918285, Mail ID: cb		8.		 415001. 4) Executive Engineer, Public Works (West) Division Satara, Bhandhkam Bhavan, Sadar Bazar, Satara – 415001. On dt. 14.12.2021 at 11.00 hrs. in the office of the Superintending Engineer, Public Works Circle, Satara, 	of Section 13 of the Act, in respect of time Description of t Property owned by M/s GK Dairy & 1. First Pari Passu charge with Orienta Punjab National Bank) on all that piec Khasra No. 39/11,12,19,20,21,22,40 Sikri, 14/24/2, 15/4/1/2/2, 5, admeasu	available, to redeem the secured assets. he Immovable Property & Milk Products Pvt. Ltd al bank of Commerce (Now Amalgamated with se and parcel of Non Agriculture Property bearing /25, 41/5/1, 42/1/2, 2/1, revenue estate Village uring 54Kanal -4 Marla, Village Harphala, Tehsil
6. CANARA BANK, AMBALA CANTT BRANCH(0200), DISTT. AMBALA, HARYANA (1) M/S SR Car Bazaar Raja Garden, Shop No.5, Naraingarh Road, Ambala City, Haryana- 134003, (2) Smt. Kajal W/o Sanjay Rana R/o H. No.117, Sector	Chiller, Auto Loader Garden, Gurgaon-122001. Plot No.510,Defence Colony,Sector B,Phase II, measuring 968 Sq. yards, Khewat No. 7//22, 7//11, 12/2, 7//20, 7//21, 7//18, 7/19, bounded situated at	Ph. 9818464442, Mail ID: cb172 Rs.30.95Lakhs Rs 3.10 Lakhs Rs. 0.10 Lakhs	209272946 CNRB0000200 Symbolic Ms Teena Singh b200@canarabank.com .117,Sector B,Phase			 Office of the Chief Engineer, P.W. Region, Pune Central Building, Near Sassoon Hospital, Pune-1. Superintending Engineer Public Works Circle, Satara, Bhandhkam Bhavan, Sadar Bazar, Statara – 415001. Executive Engineer, Public Works Division Satara, Opp. Renuka Petrol Pump, Powai Naka, Satara 	general that the undersigned has taken herein below in exercise of powers con SARFAESI Act read with Rule 8 Security day of Oct of the year 2021. The aforementioned Borrower/Guaranto general is hereby cautioned not to deal w will be subject to the charge of the M/s. 24,50,10,577.77/- (Rupees Twenty For Hundred Seventy Seven and Paisa Se interest thereon.	borroweriguarantor/mortgagor and the public in a symbolic possession of the property described inferred on him / her under Section 13(4) of the y Interest Enforcement Rules, 2002 on this 22nd or(s)/Mortgagor(s) in particular and the public in ith the property and any dealings with the property Kotak Mahindra Bank Ltd for an amount of Rs. our Crores Fifty Lakhs Ten Thousand Five eventy Seven only) as on 29th April, 2021 and) attention is invited to provisions of sub section (8)